13000034648

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
	Line N	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
/D.	-in Freihr Name	
(Bu	isiness Entity Name	е)
•		
(Do	ocument Number)	
•		
Certified Copies	Certificates of	of Status
'		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	,	

Office Use Only



500245319515

03/04/13--01040--021 **125.00

2013 MAR -6 AN 8: 22
SCORT TARY OF STATE

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER

MAR 7 2013

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

DISCOUNT PARK AND RIDE LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JONATHAN GOLDEN Name of Person BOSTON FINANCE GROUP, LLC Firm/Company 4912 CREEKSIDE DRIVE Address CLEARWATER, FLORIDA 33760 City/State and Zip Code jg@bostonfinancegroup.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: JONATHAN GOLDEN 727 894-6520

Name of Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■\$125.00 Filing Fee

□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
DISCOUNT PARK AND RIDE LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
4912 CREEKSIDE DRIVE	4912 CREEKSIDE DRIVE	
CLEARWATER, FL 33760	CLEARWATER, FL 33760	
		
CLEARWATER	tered Agent. You must designate an individ	
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacall statutes relating to the proper and complet and accept the obligations of my position as registered Agent's Signa	this certificate, I hereby accept the city. I further agree to comply with the performance of my duties, and egistered agent as provided for in ture (REQUIRED)	e appointment as th the provisions of I am familiar with
(CONTIN	(UED)	

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	er
MGRM	ALEX MININGHAM
	4912 CREEKSIDE DRIVE
	CLEARWATER, FL 33760
	——————————————————————————————————————
	· / / / / · / · / · / · / · / · / · / ·
	بان ب حالت المستحدد
	977
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	than the date of filing: (OPTION.
	te must be specific and cannot be more than five busin
effective date is listed, the date of fine or 90 days after the date of fine of the date of the date of fine of the date o	te must be specific and cannot be more than five busingling.)
effective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of fine the date of fine the date of fine the date of fine the date of a signature of a signatu	te must be specific and cannot be more than five busine (ling.)
effective date is listed, the date of find or 90 days after the date of find REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with seconstitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false)	te must be specific and cannot be more than five busingling.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

To: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

Re: Discount Park and Ride, Inc. Document No. P12000101356

Discount Park and Ride LLC

The undersigned hereby confirms that:

1. He was the incorporator of and formerly the sole director and President of Discount Park and Ride, Inc., a Florida for profit corporation.

- 2. On February 27, 2013 he filed Articles of Dissolution for the above corporation.
- 3. He now desires to file and has enclosed for filing Articles of Organization for a new entity, i.e., Discount Park and Ride LLC.
- 4. He hereby undertakes and agrees not to file Articles of Revocation of Dissolution with respect to the Articles of Dissolution he filed for Discount Park and Ride, Inc.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this document on March 1, 2013.

Alex Miningham

5; 26 7.